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Legend
Putting all the passed students in a rank order & will award grade as follows :

A1 - Top 1/8 of the passed candidates A2 - Next 1/8 of the passed candidates,...
D1 - Next 1/8 of the passed candidates D2 - Last 1/8 of the passed candidates E - Failed candidates

ABT - ABSENT TRNS - TRANSFER

*Performance Index - A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.
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HINDI CORE A1 94 100 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

ACCOUNTANCY A1 93.11 99 32 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

BUSINESS STUDIES A1 94.11 98 29 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
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Legend
Putting all the passed students in a rank order & will award grade as follows :

A1 - Top 1/8 of the passed candidates A2 - Next 1/8 of the passed candidates,...
D1 - Next 1/8 of the passed candidates D2 - Last 1/8 of the passed candidates E - Failed candidates
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H - HIGHEST L - LOWEST M - MARK G - GRADE

STUDENTS ACADEMIC MARK LIST

*Performance Index - A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.

Sno. Rank* Roll No. Student Name Total Mark Overall % Overall Grade Result
HINDI CORE ACCOUNTANCY BUSINESS STUDIES HISTORY ENGLISH CORE COMPUTER SCIENCE PHYSICS ECONOMICS MATHEMATICS BIOLOGY CHEMISTRY

M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G

1 1 4601250 ADITYA VAVRE 492 98.4 A1 PASS 95 A1 100H A1 99H A1 98 A1 100H A1

2 2 4601286 S SIVASUBRAMANIYAN 490 98 A1 PASS 99H A1 100H A1 95 A1 98 A1 98 A1

3 2 4601596 DAKSHANA INDUMATHI 490 98 A1 PASS 97H A1 100H A1 97 A1 98 A1 98 A1

4 3 4601320 RAHUL HUMAYUN 489 97.8 A1 PASS 98 A1 100H A1 95 A1 98 A1 98 A1

5 3 4601333 SUHAS PAI 489 97.8 A1 PASS 96 A1 100H A1 99H A1 97 A1 97 A1

6 4 4601290 S VIGNESH 488 97.6 A1 PASS 96 A1 99 A1 98 A1 98 A1 97 A1

7 5 4601288 V SRIRAM 486 97.2 A1 PASS 94 A1 99 A1 99H A1 96 A1 98 A1

8 6 4601283 N C SATHYA 485 97 A1 PASS 96 A1 100H A1 95 A1 98 A1 96 A1

9 6 4601291 S VIKNESH 485 97 A1 PASS 93 A1 96 A1 99H A1 99 A1 98 A1

10 6 4601326 S SHREECHARRAN 485 97 A1 PASS 96 A1 99 A1 95 A1 99 A1 96 A1

11 6 4601389 PURNIMA UNNIKRISHNAN 485 97 A1 PASS 98 A1 99 A1 95 A1 98 A1 95 A1

12 6 4601516 SHARAN CHANDRA 485 97 A1 PASS 95 A1 97 A1 98 A1 99 A1 96 A1

13 7 4601273 PRANAV KAMESH S 484 96.8 A1 PASS 94 A1 99 A1 96 A1 100H A1 95 A1

14 7 4601357 KARTHIC CHINTHAN P 484 96.8 A1 PASS 93 A1 99 A1 98 A1 99 A1 95 A1

15 7 4601507 PRANIT MEHTA 484 96.8 A1 PASS 95 A1 98 A1 97 A1 99 A1 95 A1

16 7 4601585 M VAGESH RAI GOUD 484 96.8 A1 PASS 95 A1 99 A1 93 A1 99H A1 98 A1

17 8 4601249 R ADITHYA GOWTHAM 483 96.6 A1 PASS 95 A1 99 A1 95 A1 99 A1 95 A1

18 8 4601263 K GOKUL 483 96.6 A1 PASS 96 A1 99 A1 95 A1 98 A1 95 A1

19 8 4601304 GIRIDHAR B 483 96.6 A1 PASS 98 A1 99 A1 95 A1 95 A1 96 A1

20 8 4601308 JAYENDHRA SHIVA 483 96.6 A1 PASS 97 A1 96 A1 96 A1 99 A1 95 A1

21 8 4601366 G PRASHANT 483 96.6 A1 PASS 95 A1 99 A1 95 A1 98 A1 96 A1

22 9 4601254 AKHIL GEORGE THOMAS 482 96.4 A1 PASS 96 A1 98 A1 95 A1 96 A1 97 A1

23 9 4601257 ARAVIND REDDY K V 482 96.4 A1 PASS 95 A1 99 A1 95 A1 98 A1 95 A1

24 9 4601264 S HARIHARAN 482 96.4 A1 PASS 93 A1 99 A1 97 A1 98 A1 95 A1

25 9 4601270 S NITHYAN 482 96.4 A1 PASS 96 A1 100H A1 95 A1 96 A1 95 A1

26 9 4601344 S VENONSHYA 482 96.4 A1 PASS 99H A1 98 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

27 9 4601367 T PRASHANTH 482 96.4 A1 PASS 94 A1 99 A1 96 A1 95 A1 98 A1

28 9 4601374 ROHIT MIDHA 482 96.4 A1 PASS 96 A1 99 A1 95 A1 97 A1 95 A1

29 9 4601525 VIGNESH K 482 96.4 A1 PASS 96 A1 98 A1 95 A1 98 A1 95 A1

30 10 4601274 PRANAV RAMAKRISHNAN 481 96.2 A1 PASS 90 A1 100H A1 95 A1 98 A1 98 A1

31 10 4601276 PREETAM MOHAPATRA 481 96.2 A1 PASS 91 A1 99 A1 99H A1 95 A1 97 A1

32 10 4601285 G SHRISUDHAN 481 96.2 A1 PASS 90 A1 97 A1 99H A1 100H A1 95 A1

33 10 4601293 P NAVEENA 481 96.2 A1 PASS 94 A1 97 A1 95 A1 98 A1 97 A1
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34 10 4601303 GILLAN KRISHNA 481 96.2 A1 PASS 95 A1 99 A1 97 A1 95 A1 95 A1

35 10 4601334 VISHAL SARANATHAN 481 96.2 A1 PASS 95 A1 99 A1 95 A1 96 A1 96 A1

36 10 4601396 ABINAV RAMKUMAR 481 96.2 A1 PASS 96 A1 98 A1 95 A1 97 A1 95 A1

37 10 4601531 RIYA ANILKUMAR 481 96.2 A1 PASS 96 A1 98 A1 97 A1 95 A1 95 A1

38 10 4601561 SHARATH M NAIR 481 96.2 A1 PASS 97 A1 97 A1 95 A1 97 A1 95 A1

39 11 4601214 MAHISHA VIRDIANA 480 96 A1 PASS 95 A1 99H A1 95 A1 96 A1 95 A1

40 11 4601256 AMAL S SEBASTIAN 480 96 A1 PASS 93 A1 98 A1 95 A1 96 A1 98 A1

41 11 4601277 S RAGHUL 480 96 A1 PASS 90 A1 99 A1 95 A1 99 A1 97 A1

42 11 4601292 B ARATHI 480 96 A1 PASS 95 A1 98 A1 95 A1 97 A1 95 A1

43 11 4601341 N SOWMYA MANOJNA 480 96 A1 PASS 96 A1 99 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

44 11 4601355 R KARTHICK 480 96 A1 PASS 94 A1 98 A1 95 A1 98 A1 95 A1

45 11 4601391 SANSKRITI MIDHA 480 96 A1 PASS 97 A1 99 A1 95 A1 95 A1 94 A1

46 11 4601438 K NILA 480 96 A1 PASS 96 A1 99 A1 95 A1 93 A1 97 A1

47 12 4601260 V ASHWIN 479 95.8 A1 PASS 94 A1 99 A1 95 A1 96 A1 95 A1

48 12 4601316 S NIRANJAN 479 95.8 A1 PASS 96 A1 97 A1 95 A1 95 A1 96 A1

49 12 4601347 ACHYUT RAMKUMAR 479 95.8 A1 PASS 95 A1 99 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

50 12 4601352 HARSHA HARAN 479 95.8 A1 PASS 95 A1 99 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

51 12 4601392 D P SHARAVANEE 479 95.8 A1 PASS 98 A1 96 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

52 12 4601467 PRANAV KAUSHIK 479 95.8 A1 PASS 96 A1 97 A1 96 A1 95 A1 95 A1

53 12 4601522 TAMILSELVAN S 479 95.8 A1 PASS 92 A1 98 A1 95 A1 98 A1 96 A1

54 12 4601535 R VAISHALI 479 95.8 A1 PASS 94 A1 98 A1 96 A1 95 A1 96 A1

55 12 4601608 M SRIVARDHANI 479 95.8 A1 PASS 97H A1 99 A1 86 A2 99H A1 98 A1

56 13 4601248 ABISHEK RAJAN 478 95.6 A1 PASS 91 A1 98 A1 96 A1 98 A1 95 A1

57 13 4601259 ARIVOLI A 478 95.6 A1 PASS 90 A1 99 A1 96 A1 98 A1 95 A1

58 13 4601282 R S SANJEEV KUMAR 478 95.6 A1 PASS 90 A1 96 A1 98 A1 98 A1 96 A1

59 13 4601302 BRUNDAVANAM DINESH KUMA 478 95.6 A1 PASS 90 A1 99 A1 95 A1 99 A1 95 A1

60 13 4601318 PRADEEP P RAJAN 478 95.6 A1 PASS 94 A1 99 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

61 13 4601322 N T RAMAKRISHNAN 478 95.6 A1 PASS 95 A1 98 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

62 13 4601328 SHUBHAM MAURYA 478 95.6 A1 PASS 95 A1 98 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

63 13 4601330 K SIDDHARTH 478 95.6 A1 PASS 97 A1 96 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

64 13 4601372 ROHITH J 478 95.6 A1 PASS 95 A1 98 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

65 13 4601393 M SUBHIKSHA 478 95.6 A1 PASS 95 A1 99 A1 95 A1 95 A1 94 A1

66 13 4601536 VAISHNAVI VENKATESWARAN 478 95.6 A1 PASS 97 A1 97 A1 94 A1 95 A1 95 A1

67 14 4601218 SHREE LAKKSHMI K 477 95.4 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 97 A1 95 A1 95 A1

68 14 4601267 P KAMALESH KHANNA 477 95.4 A1 PASS 95 A1 97 A1 96 A1 95 A1 94 A1

69 14 4601278 S RISHI 477 95.4 A1 PASS 95 A1 97 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

70 14 4601289 SYED ARSHAD HUSSAIN 477 95.4 A1 PASS 89 A2 98 A1 95 A1 98 A1 97 A1

71 14 4601360 MOHAMED MOOSA 477 95.4 A1 PASS 95 A1 99 A1 95 A1 95 A1 93 A1

72 14 4601370 RAM T N 477 95.4 A1 PASS 94 A1 98 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

73 14 4601385 S ANUPAMA 477 95.4 A1 PASS 96 A1 96 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

74 14 4601418 PRAHNAOV A 477 95.4 A1 PASS 95 A1 97 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

75 14 4601421 SAHIL SAMANTARAY 477 95.4 A1 PASS 96 A1 96 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1
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76 14 4601503 KARAEN S 477 95.4 A1 PASS 97 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

77 14 4601524 N VARUN REDDY 477 95.4 A1 PASS 96 A1 96 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

78 14 4601528 HARSHA AGARWAL 477 95.4 A1 PASS 97 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

79 14 4601595 P BHUMIKA JAIN 477 95.4 A1 PASS 95 A1 97 A1 97 A1 93 A1 95 A1

80 15 4601258 ARAVINDH R 476 95.2 A1 PASS 92 A1 97 A1 95 A1 97 A1 95 A1

81 15 4601268 KESHAVAN SESHADRI 476 95.2 A1 PASS 93 A1 99 A1 94 A1 95 A1 95 A1

82 15 4601279 V SAI KRISHNA 476 95.2 A1 PASS 92 A1 99 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

83 15 4601281 SANJAI K 476 95.2 A1 PASS 95 A1 96 A1 95 A1 97 A1 93 A1

84 15 4601300 ASHWATH SAJITH 476 95.2 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 96 A1

85 15 4601317 N S PARRIVESH 476 95.2 A1 PASS 97 A1 99 A1 95 A1 95 A1 90 A2

86 15 4601351 C ESWAR BABU 476 95.2 A1 PASS 94 A1 97 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

87 15 4601432 TARUN KUMAR M M 476 95.2 A1 PASS 94 A1 97 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

88 15 4601492 ADITYA A 476 95.2 A1 PASS 96 A1 92 A2 95 A1 98 A1 95 A1

89 15 4601496 AVANEESH RAMASESHAN B 476 95.2 A1 PASS 95 A1 96 A1 94 A1 96 A1 95 A1

90 15 4601514 M SABHAREESH 476 95.2 A1 PASS 95 A1 96 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

91 15 4601553 ISHAAN TIWARI 476 95.2 A1 PASS 94 A1 97 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

92 15 4601591 B PAVAN KRISHNA 476 95.2 A1 PASS 95 A1 96 A1 92 A1 98 A1 95 A1

93 15 4601603 Y V S PRAJWALA 476 95.2 A1 PASS 95 A1 96 A1 93 A1 97 A1 95 A1

94 16 4601228 L GNANESHWAR 475 95 A1 PASS 92 A1 100H A1 93 A1 95 A1 95 A1

95 16 4601262 AVINESH KRISHNAN 475 95 A1 PASS 90 A1 98 A1 95 A1 97 A1 95 A1

96 16 4601275 K R PRASAD 475 95 A1 PASS 94 A1 99 A1 92 A1 95 A1 95 A1

97 16 4601306 K HARI MADHAVAN 475 95 A1 PASS 91 A1 99 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

98 16 4601309 K JISHNU SAI 475 95 A1 PASS 95 A1 99 A1 95 A1 95 A1 91 A2

99 16 4601342 B SUBISHA 475 95 A1 PASS 96 A1 97 A1 95 A1 92 A1 95 A1

100 16 4601358 R B KRISHNA 475 95 A1 PASS 95 A1 99 A1 95 A1 95 A1 91 A2

101 16 4601363 NITIN NIKAMANTH A B 475 95 A1 PASS 91 A1 98 A1 95 A1 96 A1 95 A1

102 16 4601369 RAHUL SUBBARAMAN 475 95 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

103 16 4601384 YASWANTH S 475 95 A1 PASS 93 A1 99 A1 95 A1 95 A1 93 A1

104 16 4601490 ABHINAV A S 475 95 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

105 16 4601544 AMLAN SENGUPTA 475 95 A1 PASS 96 A1 96 A1 95 A1 97 A1 91 A2

106 16 4601601 NEHA BHANDARI 475 95 A1 PASS 96 A1 96 A1 90 A1 98 A1 95 A1

107 17 4601233 PRANAV P 474 94.8 A1 PASS 95 A1 98 A1 95 A1 93 A1 93 A1

108 17 4601241 S SRIKARA 474 94.8 A1 PASS 91 A1 98 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

109 17 4601266 JAGATH NARAYAN R 474 94.8 A1 PASS 93 A1 98 A1 92 A1 96 A1 95 A1

110 17 4601284 M SHANTHOSH KUMAR 474 94.8 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 97 A1 95 A1 92 A1

111 17 4601299 ARNOB N P 474 94.8 A1 PASS 91 A1 98 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

112 17 4601305 R HARIHARAN 474 94.8 A1 PASS 90 A1 97 A1 95 A1 97 A1 95 A1

113 17 4601315 P NAVIN ELAMPARITHI 474 94.8 A1 PASS 92 A1 97 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

114 17 4601354 JOSHUA KOILPILLAI 474 94.8 A1 PASS 96 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 93 A1

115 17 4601365 PRANAV ADITYA C P 474 94.8 A1 PASS 97 A1 96 A1 94 A1 95 A1 92 A1

116 17 4601423 SAJITH K 474 94.8 A1 PASS 91 A1 100H A1 95 A1 96 A1 92 A1

117 17 4601463 NALIN BHARATHI E 474 94.8 A1 PASS 96 A1 97 A1 96 A1 90 A2 95 A1
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118 17 4601493 ANIKESH THAKUR 474 94.8 A1 PASS 94 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

119 17 4601499 DHINESH M 474 94.8 A1 PASS 92 A1 95 A1 95 A1 97 A1 95 A1

120 17 4601510 RAHUL SRINIVAS R 474 94.8 A1 PASS 95 A1 91 A2 95 A1 98 A1 95 A1

121 18 4601227 DHARANEESHWAR S K 473 94.6 A1 PASS 88 A2 100H A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

122 18 4601272 G PRANAV HARI 473 94.6 A1 PASS 93 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

123 18 4601294 P RIYA 473 94.6 A1 PASS 95 A1 93 A2 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

124 18 4601298 S ARAVIND 473 94.6 A1 PASS 94 A1 95 A1 92 A1 97 A1 95 A1

125 18 4601310 R V KASHI RAMAN 473 94.6 A1 PASS 91 A1 97 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

126 18 4601337 AVISHMITA MANDAL 473 94.6 A1 PASS 94 A1 94 A2 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

127 18 4601346 ABILASH V 473 94.6 A1 PASS 93 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

128 18 4601375 RONAK R MUTHURAMAN 473 94.6 A1 PASS 91 A1 95 A1 95 A1 97 A1 95 A1

129 18 4601405 HARIHARAN B 473 94.6 A1 PASS 93 A1 100H A1 95 A1 95 A1 90 A2

130 18 4601460 KARTIK P V S M S 473 94.6 A1 PASS 98 A1 95 A1 95 A1 96 A1 89 A2

131 18 4601497 K S AVINASH 473 94.6 A1 PASS 90 A1 95 A1 95 A1 98 A1 95 A1

132 18 4601498 DHANRAJ V 473 94.6 A1 PASS 89 A2 95 A1 97 A1 97 A1 95 A1

133 18 4601538 V S AADHITIYA 473 94.6 A1 PASS 93 A1 92 A2 95 A1 98 A1 95 A1

134 18 4601552 K HARIHARAN 473 94.6 A1 PASS 91 A1 97 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

135 18 4601580 A R DINESH KUMAR 473 94.6 A1 PASS 95 A1 94 A1 94 A1 94 A1 96 A1

136 18 4601598 P GEETHANJALI 473 94.6 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 97 A1 94 A1 92 A1

137 18 4601614 SALONI 473 94.6 A1 PASS 94H A1 95 A1 95 A1 92 A1 97 A1

138 19 4601252 R AJEETH KUMAR 472 94.4 A1 PASS 90 A1 95 A1 94 A1 98 A1 95 A1

139 19 4601295 AKHASH N A 472 94.4 A1 PASS 87 A2 98 A1 95 A1 97 A1 95 A1

140 19 4601297 ARAVINDH L 472 94.4 A1 PASS 93 A1 93 A2 98 A1 93 A1 95 A1

141 19 4601312 MUHIL ADITYA P 472 94.4 A1 PASS 89 A2 97 A1 95 A1 94 A1 97 A1

142 19 4601362 MUTHUKUMAARAN S K 472 94.4 A1 PASS 91 A1 99 A1 95 A1 95 A1 92 A1

143 19 4601377 SOURAV JAIN 472 94.4 A1 PASS 94 A1 95 A1 94 A1 95 A1 94 A1

144 19 4601424 SAKTHI GNANAVEL S 472 94.4 A1 PASS 90 A1 95 A1 95 A1 97 A1 95 A1

145 19 4601474 I S SIVARAMAN 472 94.4 A1 PASS 95 A1 97 A1 90 A2 95 A1 95 A1

146 19 4601501 JACK SAMUEL S 472 94.4 A1 PASS 93 A1 94 A2 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

147 19 4601589 R PRAVESH 472 94.4 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 90H A1 97 A1 95 A1

148 20 4601235 K PRASANNA BALAJI 471 94.2 A1 PASS 91 A1 97 A1 95 A1 95 A1 93 A1

149 20 4601236 PRIYESH 471 94.2 A1 PASS 91 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

150 20 4601261 AVINASH S 471 94.2 A1 PASS 90 A1 97 A1 95 A1 95 A1 94 A1

151 20 4601338 DEBASHREE KUMAR 471 94.2 A1 PASS 91 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

152 20 4601399 P ADITHYA SRINIVAS 471 94.2 A1 PASS 89 A2 97 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

153 20 4601473 SHASHWAT MAYANK 471 94.2 A1 PASS 94 A1 96 A1 95 A1 93 A1 93 A1

154 20 4601494 ANSHUMAN PANIGRAHI 471 94.2 A1 PASS 90 A1 96 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

155 20 4601495 N ARIHARAN 471 94.2 A1 PASS 91 A1 97 A1 94 A1 95 A1 94 A1

156 20 4601505 NAVEEN BALAJI N 471 94.2 A1 PASS 92 A1 95 A1 94 A1 97 A1 93 A1

157 20 4601512 K ROHITH 471 94.2 A1 PASS 94 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 92 A1

158 20 4601611 P VINODHINI 471 94.2 A1 PASS 95 A1 97 A1 90 A1 94 A1 95 A1

159 21 4601336 VIVEK RAVEENDRAN 470 94 A1 PASS 89 A2 95 A1 97 A1 95 A1 94 A1
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160 21 4601350 ASHWIN S D 470 94 A1 PASS 90 A1 96 A1 95 A1 94 A1 95 A1

161 21 4601359 MAHESH MENON 470 94 A1 PASS 94 A1 98 A1 95 A1 95 A1 88 A2

162 21 4601368 PRAVIN R 470 94 A1 PASS 88 A2 97 A1 92 A1 98 A1 95 A1

163 21 4601476 M SUBRAMANIAN 470 94 A1 PASS 97 A1 92 A2 95 A1 96 A1 90 A2

164 21 4601509 RAHUL ANAND 470 94 A1 PASS 93 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 92 A1

165 21 4601519 SRINIVAS M S 470 94 A1 PASS 91 A1 96 A1 95 A1 95 A1 93 A1

166 21 4601546 R P BUVAN VARUN 470 94 A1 PASS 95 A1 97 A1 95 A1 93 A1 90 A2

167 21 4601584 SRI HARI VITTAL 470 94 A1 PASS 95 A1 98 A1 88 A2 99H A1 90 A2

168 22 4601487 D SHELCIA 469 93.8 A1 PASS 90 A1 94 A2 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

169 22 4601511 REBIN SILVA V 469 93.8 A1 PASS 85 A2 95 A1 95 A1 99 A1 95 A1

170 22 4601542 AKHILESH KUMARAN S 469 93.8 A1 PASS 98 A1 98 A1 90 A2 95 A1 88 A2

171 22 4601566 SUNDERARAJAN S 469 93.8 A1 PASS 94 A1 97 A1 95 A1 88 A2 95 A1

172 23 4601232 S NAVEEN SIDDARTH 468 93.6 A1 PASS 94 A1 98 A1 95 A1 86 A2 95 A1

173 23 4601411 N KANTHAN 468 93.6 A1 PASS 89 A2 95 A1 95 A1 94 A1 95 A1

174 23 4601451 ARJUN R 468 93.6 A1 PASS 91 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 92 A1

175 23 4601491 ABHINAV KUMAR 468 93.6 A1 PASS 86 A2 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 97 A1

176 23 4601506 NIVESH KUMAR VYAS 468 93.6 A1 PASS 97 A1 97 A1 93 A1 95 A1 86 A2

177 23 4601520 V SRIRANGA 468 93.6 A1 PASS 88 A2 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

178 23 4601543 ATHITHYA VIDYARTH S 468 93.6 A1 PASS 91 A1 96 A1 95 A1 93 A1 93 A1

179 23 4601600 C MEENAKSHI 468 93.6 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 98 A1 95 A1 85 A2

180 24 4601307 JANANANDHAN S 467 93.4 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 87 A2 95 A1

181 24 4601324 SATKKEERTHI SRIRAM 467 93.4 A1 PASS 83 A2 98 A1 95 A1 96 A1 95 A1

182 24 4601331 U SIVAKARTHIKEYAN 467 93.4 A1 PASS 93 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 89 A2

183 24 4601348 R ANIRUTHAN 467 93.4 A1 PASS 83 A2 96 A1 98 A1 95 A1 95 A1

184 24 4601371 RISHABH GOSWAMI 467 93.4 A1 PASS 94 A1 95 A1 95 A1 92 A1 91 A2

185 24 4601412 KRITHIK SAI SREENISH G 467 93.4 A1 PASS 94 A1 90 A2 95 A1 95 A1 93 A1

186 24 4601581 A MEHUL JAIN 467 93.4 A1 PASS 95 A1 90 A2 92 A1 95 A1 95 A1

187 25 4601223 SWETHA S 466 93.2 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 88 A2 95 A1 93 A1

188 25 4601287 C SRIKRISHNA 466 93.2 A1 PASS 90 A1 97 A1 95 A1 97 A1 87 A2

189 25 4601329 V SIDDARTH VIJAY 466 93.2 A1 PASS 97 A1 95 A1 88 A2 91 A2 95 A1

190 25 4601407 HARISH S 466 93.2 A1 PASS 97 A1 93 A2 90 A2 95 A1 91 A2

191 25 4601419 G PRITHAM SRIRAM 466 93.2 A1 PASS 90 A1 98 A1 95 A1 95 A1 88 A2

192 25 4601444 V AADHAV PRASANNAA 466 93.2 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 92 A1 92 A1 92 A1

193 25 4601459 K KARTHICK 466 93.2 A1 PASS 95 A1 96 A1 95 A1 85 A2 95 A1

194 25 4601481 AARTHI V 466 93.2 A1 PASS 93 A1 95 A1 91 A1 92 A1 95 A1

195 25 4601489 NEERAJ KUMAR R 466 93.2 A1 PASS 88 A2 92 A1 95 A1 96 A1 95 A1

196 25 4601523 V S THARUN KRISHNA 466 93.2 A1 PASS 88 A2 97 A1 95 A1 95 A1 91 A2

197 25 4601533 SARANYA K 466 93.2 A1 PASS 96 A1 95 A1 89 A2 95 A1 91 A2

198 25 4601537 YAMINI G 466 93.2 A1 PASS 95 A1 98 A1 91 A1 92 A1 90 A2

199 25 4601597 J GAYATRI 466 93.2 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 86 A2 95 A1 95 A1

200 26 4601251 B AJAY 465 93 A1 PASS 91 A1 96 A1 95 A1 95 A1 88 A2

201 26 4601314 S NARASIMHAN 465 93 A1 PASS 90 A1 97 A1 94 A1 92 A1 92 A1
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202 26 4601339 C KANTI PRASOONA 465 93 A1 PASS 91 A1 97 A1 95 A1 95 A1 87 A2

203 26 4601364 R PRAKASH 465 93 A1 PASS 86 A2 97 A1 92 A1 95 A1 95 A1

204 26 4601485 KARUPPIAH ROSHNI 465 93 A1 PASS 90 A1 98 A1 95 A1 90 A2 92 A1

205 26 4601579 S ARVIND 465 93 A1 PASS 97H A1 95 A1 92 A1 95 A1 86 A2

206 27 4601217 S SANJNA 464 92.8 A1 PASS 96 A1 95 A1 88 A2 97 A1 88 A2

207 27 4601255 VIHAAN AKSHAAY RAJENDIRA 464 92.8 A1 PASS 88 A2 96 A1 92 A1 95 A1 93 A1

208 27 4601327 S SHRINIVAS 464 92.8 A1 PASS 91 A1 94 A2 95 A1 98 A1 86 A2

209 27 4601379 G THILAKAR RAJAA 464 92.8 A1 PASS 93 A1 99 A1 92 A1 95 A1 85 A2

210 27 4601398 J ADITYA RATAN 464 92.8 A1 PASS 95 A1 97 A1 95 A1 95 A1 82 B1

211 27 4601417 MOUNISH SAGAR S 464 92.8 A1 PASS 91 A1 93 A2 95 A1 93 A1 92 A1

212 28 4601296 ANANTH B 463 92.6 A1 PASS 86 A2 96 A1 95 A1 95 A1 91 A2

213 28 4601321 G S RAHUL 463 92.6 A1 PASS 94 A1 98 A1 94 A1 95 A1 82 B1

214 28 4601325 T M B SHANKAR BALU 463 92.6 A1 PASS 93 A1 90 A2 91 A1 95 A1 94 A1

215 28 4601353 HARSHAVARDHAN V S 463 92.6 A1 PASS 96 A1 95 A1 95 A1 91 A2 86 A2

216 28 4601373 ROHITH L 463 92.6 A1 PASS 88 A2 93 A2 95 A1 92 A1 95 A1

217 28 4601521 T B SUDARSAN 463 92.6 A1 PASS 88 A2 95 A1 95 A1 98 A1 87 A2

218 28 4601529 S MONISHA 463 92.6 A1 PASS 92 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 86 A2

219 28 4601534 SRIJA PARIMI 463 92.6 A1 PASS 89 A2 97 A1 92 A1 90 A2 95 A1

220 29 4601206 R RAAHUL RAM 462 92.4 A1 PASS 91 A1 95 A1 82 A2 99 A1 95 A1

221 29 4601216 P ROSHINI 462 92.4 A1 PASS 93 A1 95 A1 85 A2 98 A1 91 A2

222 29 4601440 S PRATHIBA 462 92.4 A1 PASS 97 A1 92 A2 95 A1 86 A2 92 A1

223 29 4601574 V JAYASHREE NIVEDHITHA 462 92.4 A1 PASS 95 A1 96 A1 95 A1 85 A2 91 A2

224 29 4601587 HAIDERALI 462 92.4 A1 PASS 92 A1 95 A1 84 A1 94 A1 97 A1

225 30 4601386 S MANIMOZHI 461 92.2 A1 PASS 95 A1 98 A1 81 B1 95 A1 92 A1

226 30 4601388 J MEGHANA 461 92.2 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 89 A2 95 A1 87 A2

227 30 4601480 YOGESH CHANDRA SINGH SAM 461 92.2 A1 PASS 91 A1 99 A1 95 A1 95 A1 81 B1

228 31 4601247 ABHISHEK B CHAKRAVARTHI 460 92 A1 PASS 86 A2 95 A1 91 A1 93 A1 95 A1

229 31 4601468 PRETHEESH S 460 92 A1 PASS 94 A1 92 A2 87 A2 94 A1 93 A1

230 31 4601575 A KEERTHANA 460 92 A1 PASS 95 A1 97 A1 85 A2 95 A1 88 A2

231 31 4601583 MUDIT A 460 92 A1 PASS 95 A1 94 A1 93 A1 93 A1 85 A2

232 31 4601616 R HARINY 460 92 A1 PASS 90 A1 96 A1 95 A1 95 A1 84 A2

233 32 4601400 ANUP BALASAHEB POTE 459 91.8 A1 PASS 94 A1 95 A1 94 A1 83 A2 93 A1

234 33 4601208 V BAVISHINI 458 91.6 A1 PASS 95 A1 94 A1 80 A2 95 A1 94 A1

235 33 4601361 MUKUNDAN S 458 91.6 A1 PASS 88 A2 94 A2 94 A1 95 A1 87 A2

236 33 4601380 S VASUDEVAN 458 91.6 A1 PASS 92 A1 95 A1 92 A1 85 A2 94 A1

237 33 4601383 YASHWANTH KUMAR M 458 91.6 A1 PASS 92 A1 90 A2 93 A1 95 A1 88 A2

238 33 4601445 ACHAL VERMA 458 91.6 A1 PASS 87 A2 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 86 A2

239 33 4601469 PURUSHOTHAMAN P 458 91.6 A1 PASS 87 A2 95 A1 95 A1 87 A2 94 A1

240 33 4601472 N SANDEEP 458 91.6 A1 PASS 90 A1 93 A2 95 A1 86 A2 94 A1

241 33 4601532 SANJNA SURESH 458 91.6 A1 PASS 94 A1 95 A1 95 A1 88 A2 86 A2

242 34 4601426 S SHANKAR NARAYAN 457 91.4 A1 PASS 86 A2 97 A1 95 A1 95 A1 84 A2

243 34 4601430 SOWDESHWAR S 457 91.4 A1 PASS 86 A2 93 A2 91 A1 95 A1 92 A1
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244 35 4601345 ABHIJIT SHERA RAJANISH 456 91.2 A1 PASS 98 A1 95 A1 92 A1 76 B1 95 A1

245 35 4601452 ARNAB DATTA 456 91.2 A1 PASS 90 A1 94 A2 95 A1 84 A2 93 A1

246 35 4601486 SAI P NIRIKSHITHA 456 91.2 A1 PASS 91 A1 95 A1 87 A2 90 A2 93 A1

247 35 4601504 KISHORE S 456 91.2 A1 PASS 89 A2 95 A1 88 A2 90 A2 94 A1

248 36 4601265 HARIHARAN S 455 91 A1 PASS 82 B1 97 A1 86 A2 95 A1 95 A1

249 36 4601301 ASVATAMAN V 455 91 A1 PASS 91 A1 95 A1 92 A1 95 A1 82 B1

250 36 4601319 PRASHANTH S 455 91 A1 PASS 75 B2 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1

251 36 4601332 SRICHARAN R C 455 91 A1 PASS 88 A2 95 A1 95 A1 85 A2 92 A1

252 36 4601453 A P ARUN RAGAVENDHAR 455 91 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 78 B1 92 A1

253 36 4601466 PRADEEP KUMAR G 455 91 A1 PASS 86 A2 93 A2 95 A1 90 A2 91 A2

254 36 4601513 ROSHAN ADITYA V 455 91 A1 PASS 93 A1 91 A2 88 A2 94 A1 89 A2

255 36 4601530 A M NAVYA 455 91 A1 PASS 96 A1 96 A1 92 A1 86 A2 85 A2

256 36 4601573 ADITI CHANDRASEKAR 455 91 A1 PASS 89 A2 95 A1 95 A1 87 A2 89 A2

257 37 4601219 K U SNEHANIVASINI 454 90.8 A1 PASS 96 A1 95 A1 89 A2 93 A1 81 B1

258 37 4601413 MAGNAS J 454 90.8 A1 PASS 90 A1 96 A1 88 A2 88 A2 92 A1

259 37 4601465 NISHANT N NAYAGAM 454 90.8 A1 PASS 89 A2 98 A1 89 A2 95 A1 83 A2

260 37 4601555 MUKUND BHATTAD 454 90.8 A1 PASS 96 A1 93 A2 87 A2 91 A2 87 A2

261 37 4601594 D C ARCHANAA 454 90.8 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 86 A2 83 A2

262 38 4601311 R A KEERTHAN 453 90.6 A1 PASS 96 A1 98 A1 89 A2 91 A2 79 B1

263 38 4601343 VARSINI P 453 90.6 A1 PASS 90 A1 95 A1 95 A1 83 A2 90 A2

264 38 4601429 SIVARAAM K 453 90.6 A1 PASS 86 A2 96 A1 95 A1 95 A1 81 B1

265 38 4601433 THRILOK AASHISH A 453 90.6 A1 PASS 90 A1 95 A1 95 A1 87 A2 86 A2

266 38 4601434 YAGNESH L PAZHANIYAPPAN 453 90.6 A1 PASS 90 A1 96 A1 92 A1 80 A2 95 A1

267 38 4601454 BHARATRAJ J S 453 90.6 A1 PASS 90 A1 94 A2 89 A2 95 A1 85 A2

268 38 4601500 HARIHARAN P 453 90.6 A1 PASS 87 A2 93 A2 95 A1 87 A2 91 A2

269 38 4601613 PRIYANKA SHANKAR 453 90.6 A1 PASS 95 A1 89 A2 84 A1 93 A1 92 A1

270 39 4601271 P P PRAKASH 452 90.4 A2 PASS 87 A2 94 A2 90 A2 91 A2 90 A2

271 39 4601394 S SUSHMASHRII 452 90.4 A1 PASS 97 A1 97 A1 85 A2 95 A1 78 B1

272 40 4601382 M VISHNU 451 90.2 A1 PASS 87 A2 95 A1 90 A2 91 A2 88 A2

273 40 4601387 R MANISHA 451 90.2 A1 PASS 94 A1 93 A2 95 A1 86 A2 83 A2

274 40 4601406 HARI OM N 451 90.2 A1 PASS 91 A1 96 A1 95 A1 87 A2 82 B1

275 40 4601436 CHITHRA R 451 90.2 A1 PASS 94 A1 94 A2 91 A1 81 A2 91 A2

276 40 4601439 PRAGYA TRIPATHI 451 90.2 A1 PASS 90 A1 96 A1 95 A1 81 A2 89 A2

277 40 4601442 SWATHI BALAJI 451 90.2 A1 PASS 94 A1 93 A2 95 A1 88 A2 81 B1

278 40 4601517 S SHARVESH 451 90.2 A1 PASS 91 A1 91 A2 94 A1 95 A1 80 B1

279 40 4601617 THUPALLI SAI PRIYA 451 90.2 A1 PASS 90 A1 95 A1 85 A2 94 A1 87 A2

280 41 4601435 S YOGEESH 450 90 A1 PASS 91 A1 96 A1 94 A1 84 A2 85 A2

281 42 4601203 G S MOULEESWARAN 449 89.8 A1 PASS 89 A2 95 A1 86 A2 88 A2 91 A2

282 42 4601253 R AKASH ACHUDHAN 449 89.8 A1 PASS 90 A1 99 A1 94 A1 95 A1 71 B2

283 42 4601335 VISHWANATH R K 449 89.8 A1 PASS 91 A1 93 A2 91 A1 95 A1 79 B1

284 42 4601402 BHATRI NARAYANAN S 449 89.8 A1 PASS 87 A2 95 A1 95 A1 93 A1 79 B1

285 42 4601568 A VIGNESH 449 89.8 A1 PASS 93 A1 93 A2 94 A1 93 A1 76 B1
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286 42 4601582 MEIMATHI MAYAVAN S 449 89.8 A1 PASS 90 A1 94 A1 97 A1 86 A2 82 A2

287 43 4601242 G L THRIVIKRAM 448 89.6 A1 PASS 81 B1 98 A1 95 A1 86 A2 88 A2

288 43 4601323 ROHITH PRABAKAR 448 89.6 A1 PASS 90 A1 95 A1 92 A1 90 A2 81 B1

289 43 4601478 S SURYA PRASAD 448 89.6 A1 PASS 96 A1 88 B1 89 A2 80 A2 95 A1

290 43 4601483 E ANNIE EVANGELENE 448 89.6 A1 PASS 89 A2 92 A2 93 A1 88 A2 86 A2

291 43 4601605 P PRERNA 448 89.6 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 91 A1 86 A2 81 A2

292 44 4601210 K HARSHA PRABHA 447 89.4 A1 PASS 91 A1 93 A1 93 A1 84 B1 86 A2

293 44 4601224 R ASHWIN 447 89.4 A1 PASS 88 A2 97 A1 95 A1 75 B1 92 A1

294 44 4601408 HIMANSHU S KAUSHISH 447 89.4 A1 PASS 87 A2 97 A1 89 A2 95 A1 79 B1

295 44 4601427 R SHARAN 447 89.4 A1 PASS 77 B1 96 A1 92 A1 94 A1 88 A2

296 45 4601425 SANDRU P S Y 446 89.2 A1 PASS 93 A1 99 A1 85 A2 80 A2 89 A2

297 45 4601457 R KAILASH 446 89.2 A1 PASS 90 A1 97 A1 92 A1 85 A2 82 B1

298 46 4601245 P SREELAKSHMI 444 88.8 A1 PASS 93 A1 97 A1 91 A1 75 B1 88 A2

299 46 4601246 V VIGIRISHENA 444 88.8 A1 PASS 87 A2 94 A2 93 A1 83 A2 87 A2

300 46 4601441 G RASHMI 444 88.8 A1 PASS 95 A1 89 B1 93 A1 82 A2 85 A2

301 46 4601609 SNEHA JAIN 444 88.8 A1 PASS 95 A1 94 A1 91 A1 89 A1 75 B1

302 47 4601563 N SRINIVAS 443 88.6 A1 PASS 95 A1 92 A2 95 A1 81 A2 80 B1

303 48 4601313 G MUKKESH 442 88.4 A1 PASS 97 A1 100H A1 92 A1 70 B1 83 A2

304 48 4601420 P ROHIT SAI 442 88.4 A1 PASS 87 A2 98 A1 85 A2 88 A2 84 A2

305 49 4601397 ADITYA MANICKAM A 441 88.2 A1 PASS 90 A1 95 A1 94 A1 77 B1 85 A2

306 49 4601518 SRICHARAN V G 441 88.2 A1 PASS 87 A2 95 A1 90 A2 92 A1 77 B1

307 49 4601562 S SRI HARISH 441 88.2 A1 PASS 92 A1 95 A1 94 A1 80 A2 80 B1

308 49 4601590 S J ARVIND 441 88.2 A1 PASS 84 A2 94 A1 87 A2 94 A2 82 A2

309 49 4601612 T D YOGALAKSHMI 441 88.2 A1 PASS 93 A1 95 A1 91 A1 87 A2 75 B1

310 50 4601209 HARINE RAVICHANDRAN 440 88 A1 PASS 93 A1 87 A2 86 A2 99 A1 75 B1

311 50 4601280 J SANDEEP NARAYAN 440 88 A2 PASS 90 A1 94 A2 73 B2 95 A1 88 A2

312 50 4601403 B DARAHAS 440 88 A1 PASS 90 A1 95 A1 89 A2 90 A2 76 B1

313 50 4601515 G SATHYARAM 440 88 A1 PASS 94 A1 93 A2 89 A2 81 A2 83 A2

314 50 4601557 NITHISH KUMAR S 440 88 A2 PASS 98 A1 86 B1 94 A1 82 A2 80 B1

315 50 4601578 SALINI B 440 88 A1 PASS 96 A1 91 A2 85 A2 73 B1 95 A1

316 51 4601571 VIVEK R 439 87.8 A1 PASS 94 A1 96 A1 91 A1 86 A2 72 B2

317 52 4601482 S ABIRAMI 438 87.6 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 95 A1 71 B1 82 B1

318 52 4601577 PRAHELIKA GAYATRI N 438 87.6 A1 PASS 93 A1 93 A2 92 A1 76 B1 84 A2

319 53 4601416 MOHANAHARI S 437 87.4 A1 PASS 83 A2 95 A1 92 A1 81 A2 86 A2

320 54 4601215 MYTHREYI SUDEVAN 436 87.2 A1 PASS 91 A1 86 A2 73 B1 98 A1 88 A2

321 54 4601471 S RAMNATH 436 87.2 A2 PASS 92 A1 92 A2 65 C1 95 A1 92 A1

322 54 4601576 K OVIYAA 436 87.2 A2 PASS 95 A1 94 A2 94 A1 76 B1 77 B1

323 54 4601593 B KEERTHANA 436 87.2 A1 PASS 94 A1 95 A1 93 A1 94 A2 60 B2

324 55 4601401 T ASWIN 435 87 A2 PASS 94 A1 98 A1 90 A2 75 B1 78 B1

325 55 4601449 M B AKASHH 435 87 A2 PASS 92 A1 85 B1 89 A2 76 B1 93 A1

326 55 4601527 S ANUSHYA 435 87 A2 PASS 86 A2 98 A1 82 B1 84 A2 85 A2

327 56 4601428 SHASHWATH B 433 86.6 A2 PASS 93 A1 91 A2 81 B1 89 A2 79 B1
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328 57 4601239 E SANJEEVI 432 86.4 A2 PASS 91 A1 95 A1 90 A2 68 B2 88 A2

329 57 4601410 JEFFIN PIOUS J 432 86.4 A2 PASS 98 A1 89 B1 84 A2 78 B1 83 A2

330 57 4601586 VIKASH 432 86.4 A1 PASS 93 A1 95 A1 90 A1 87 A2 67 B2

331 58 4601225 S ANEVARTEN 431 86.2 A2 PASS 95 A1 97 A1 87 A2 74 B1 78 B1

332 58 4601443 G VIDHYA 431 86.2 A2 PASS 88 A2 92 A2 92 A1 88 A2 71 B2

333 58 4601450 T ANANDA MUKESH 431 86.2 A2 PASS 88 A2 92 A2 83 A2 80 A2 88 A2

334 58 4601488 V S SHIVAANI 431 86.2 A2 PASS 94 A1 92 A2 86 A2 84 A2 75 B1

335 59 4601464 NARPAVI RAJAN V M 429 85.8 A2 PASS 87 A2 98 A1 95 A1 66 B2 83 A2

336 59 4601565 SUBASH ROSHAN E 429 85.8 A2 PASS 92 A1 92 A2 84 A2 95 A1 66 C1

337 60 4601211 HARSHINI PRASAD 427 85.4 A2 PASS 96 A1 89 A2 71 B1 92 A2 79 B1

338 61 4601477 SURYA P 426 85.2 A2 PASS 91 A1 91 A2 77 B1 80 A2 87 A2

339 61 4601592 V KAMYA JAIN 426 85.2 A2 PASS 91 A1 95 A1 93 A1 92 A2 55 C1

340 62 4601502 JAYESH KUMAR ROUT 425 85 A2 PASS 91 A1 94 A2 88 A2 67 B2 85 A2

341 62 4601508 RAHUL R 425 85 A2 PASS 84 A2 90 A2 86 A2 95 A1 70 B2

342 62 4601548 G DURUVAN RAJ 425 85 A2 PASS 97 A1 93 A2 77 B1 74 B1 84 A2

343 63 4601269 NIKHIL P 424 84.8 A2 PASS 61L C2 96 A1 87 A2 93 A1 87 A2

344 63 4601470 R RAJESH 424 84.8 A2 PASS 84 A2 95 A1 91 A1 75 B1 79 B1

345 64 4601376 S SANJAYKUMAR 423 84.6 A2 PASS 81 B1 91 A2 87 A2 86 A2 78 B1

346 64 4601604 B PREETHI 423 84.6 A2 PASS 95 A1 89 A2 81 B1 85 A2 73 B1

347 65 4601221 SURABHI H 422 84.4 A2 PASS 89 A2 92 A1 62 B2 100H A1 79 B1

348 65 4601340 SHUBASHREE S K 422 84.4 A2 PASS 95 A1 92 A2 89 A2 64 B2 82 B1

349 66 4601244 V P RENUKA 421 84.2 A2 PASS 90 A1 97 A1 92 A1 68 B2 74 B2

350 66 4601378 M SURIYA 421 84.2 A2 PASS 88 A2 86 B1 89 A2 78 B1 80 B1

351 66 4601545 BALAMURUGAN K S 421 84.2 A2 PASS 97 A1 95 A1 78 B1 73 B1 78 B1

352 67 4601390 PUVISHA S 419 83.8 A2 PASS 93 A1 87 B1 90 A2 77 B1 72 B2

353 67 4601539 ABDUL MUIZ 419 83.8 A2 PASS 92 A1 92 A2 78 B1 80 A2 77 B1

354 68 4601199 B S AKASH 418 83.6 A2 PASS 94 A1 88 A2 74 B1 90 A2 72 B2

355 68 4601230 JAKKA RAAHUL KALYAAN 418 83.6 A2 PASS 87 A2 91 A2 95 A1 74 B1 71 B2

356 68 4601554 U K JAWAHAR PRANAV 418 83.6 A2 PASS 95 A1 96 A1 86 A2 80 A2 61 C2

357 69 4601551 S GURU SHARAN 417 83.4 A2 PASS 96 A1 87 B1 81 B1 83 A2 70 B2

358 70 4601229 S GOUTHAM 416 83.2 A2 PASS 92 A1 96 A1 84 A2 70 B1 74 B2

359 70 4601356 M KARTHIKEYAN 416 83.2 A2 PASS 93 A1 97 A1 76 B1 85 A2 65 C1

360 70 4601446 ADITYA PRAKASH 416 83.2 A2 PASS 78 B1 90 A2 90 A2 85 A2 73 B2

361 71 4601381 VIJEYA NIDHI B 415 83 A2 PASS 86 A2 95 A1 89 A2 77 B1 68 C1

362 72 4601395 M B AADARSH 414 82.8 A2 PASS 96 A1 90 A2 78 B1 76 B1 74 B2

363 72 4601404 DEEPAK KUMAR 414 82.8 A2 PASS 84 A2 94 A2 85 A2 84 A2 67 C1

364 73 4601202 S GOWRAV RAO 413 82.6 A2 PASS 94 A1 85 A2 79 A2 90 A2 65 C1

365 74 4601607 P SARANYA 412 82.4 A2 PASS 94 A1 96 A1 80 B1 79 A2 63 B2

366 75 4601569 U VIJAY GOKUL 411 82.2 A2 PASS 97 A1 83 B2 84 A2 66 B2 81 B1

367 76 4601550 M GUHAN RAM 410 82 A2 PASS 90 A1 82 B2 84 A2 76 B1 78 B1

368 77 4601610 S SWATHI 409 81.8 A2 PASS 92 A1 86L A2 88 A2 72 B1 71 B1

369 78 4601431 S K SUJITH SUNDAR 406 81.2 A2 PASS 90 A1 93 A2 70 B2 75 B1 78 B1
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370 78 4601567 M R TARUN 406 81.2 A2 PASS 89 A2 89 B1 86 A2 79 A2 63 C1

371 79 4601240 S P SHANKAR 404 80.8 A2 PASS 90 A1 91 A2 85 A2 67 B2 71 B2

372 80 4601226 G BARATH SRIPAL 403 80.6 A2 PASS 92 A1 95 A1 85 A2 57 C1 74 B2

373 80 4601349 G ARJHIT 403 80.6 A2 PASS 88 A2 95 A1 76 B1 81 A2 63 C1

374 81 4601541 AJITH KUMAR S S 402 80.4 B1 PASS 71 B2 86 B1 87 A2 95 A1 63 C1

375 82 4601484 ARUNIMA DAS 401 80.2 B1 PASS 93 A1 86 B1 82 B1 68 B2 72 B2

376 83 4601475 S SOORAJ 400 80 B1 PASS 87 A2 83 B2 81 B1 78 B1 71 B2

377 84 4601448 AJAY RAMANAN G V 398 79.6 A2 PASS 78 B1 86 B1 86 A2 70 B1 78 B1

378 85 4601238 T RUSHIL 397 79.4 B1 PASS 86 A2 94 A2 76 B1 78 B1 63 C1

379 86 4601243 K L VISHWANTH 396 79.2 B1 PASS 88 A2 88 B1 77 B1 71 B1 72 B2

380 86 4601549 A EESWAR 396 79.2 B1 PASS 91 A1 87 B1 91 A1 69 B1 58 D1

381 87 4601414 MANIRATHINAM P 395 79 B1 PASS 91 A1 90 A2 73 B2 73 B1 68 C1

382 87 4601415 MIRZA FAHAD NAUMAN BAIG 395 79 A2 PASS 90 A1 87 B1 84 A2 63 B2 71 B2

383 88 4601455 GANESHKUMAR G 394 78.8 A2 PASS 92 A1 96 A1 85 A2 48 C2 73 B2

384 88 4601560 V SHANKARANARAYANAN 394 78.8 B1 PASS 95 A1 87 B1 68 C1 64 B2 80 B1

385 89 4601220 K SUDHEEKSHA 393 78.6 B1 PASS 96 A1 81 B1 80 A2 69L C1 67 C1

386 89 4601559 SETHURAAM C 393 78.6 B1 PASS 95 A1 83 B2 80 B1 73 B1 62 C2

387 90 4601447 AJAY KUMAR A S 392 78.4 A2 PASS 85 A2 85 B1 78 B1 69 B1 75 B1

388 91 4601207 AISHWARYA IYER V 390 78 B1 PASS 92 A1 87 A2 66 B2 83 B1 62 C2

389 91 4601231 P MOHIT 390 78 A2 PASS 83 A2 96 A1 85 A2 50 C1 76 B1

390 92 4601526 VIKRAM G 386 77.2 B1 PASS 80 B1 88 B1 84 A2 56 C1 78 B1

391 93 4601205 N PRAKASH 383 76.6 B1 PASS 94 A1 84 A2 50 C1 90 A2 65 C1

392 93 4601606 ROMAA SHARAD 383 76.6 A2 PASS 87 A2 87 A2 92 A1 53L C1 64 B2

393 94 4601409 S JAYA SURYA 382 76.4 B1 PASS 85 A2 95 A1 73 B2 66 B2 63 C1

394 95 4601200 V ARAVINDA KRISHNA 381 76.2 B1 PASS 91 A1 79 B1 73 B1 76 B2 62 C2

395 95 4601204 S NITHISH 381 76.2 B1 PASS 90 A1 72 B2 64 B2 81 B1 74 B2

396 95 4601213 V KEERTHANA 381 76.2 B1 PASS 93 A1 85 A2 44 C2 90 A2 69 B2

397 96 4601558 S E SAIRAGHAV 379 75.8 B1 PASS 91 A1 79 B2 79 B1 64 B2 66 C1

398 96 4601602 G NIVEDHA 379 75.8 A2 PASS 89 A1 89 A2 77 B1 53L C1 71 B1

399 97 4601479 YESHWANTH G 378 75.6 B1 PASS 87 A2 89 B1 79 B1 60 B2 63 C1

400 97 4601588 B JAGATH PRASAD 378 75.6 A2 PASS 77L A2 87 A2 75L A2 86 A2 53L C1

401 98 4601422 B SAIKRISHNA 372 74.4 B1 PASS 86 A2 89 B1 68 C1 66 B2 63 C1

402 99 4601599 R S HARITHA 370 74 B1 PASS 84 A2 92 A1 80 B1 59 B2 55 C1

403 100 4601456 GOKULA PRIAN G 369 73.8 B2 PASS 68 C1 93 A2 69 C1 67 B2 72 B2

404 100 4601461 LALITH SAIRAM E 369 73.8 B1 PASS 81 B1 83 B2 82 B1 46 C2 77 B1

405 101 4601462 MOHAN V 367 73.4 B2 PASS 95 A1 88 B1 69 C1 43 D1 72 B2

406 102 4601437 D HINDUMATHI 363 72.6 B1 PASS 91 A1 80 B2 71 B2 56 C1 65 C1

407 103 4601547 DASTRIN JOSHUA H 362 72.4 B2 PASS 87 A2 78 C1 74 B2 59 B2 64 C1

408 104 4601212 INDIRA PRIYADARSHINI R 356 71.2 B2 PASS 87 A2 79 B1 59 B2 70 C1 61 C2

409 105 4601234 S PRANAV SRINIVAS 352 70.4 B2 PASS 87 A2 95 A1 69 C1 48 C2 53L D1

410 106 4601201 S CHANDRA SEKAR 351 70.2 B2 PASS 94 A1 71 B2 43 D1 81 B1 62 C2

411 107 4601237 P V ROOPASHWIN 350 70 B2 PASS 77 B1 95 A1 62 C2 63 B2 53L D1
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412 108 4601458 M KAMALESH 348 69.6 B2 PASS 77 B1 81 B2 75 B2 50 C1 65 C1

413 109 4601222 S SURYA 339 67.8 B2 PASS 78 B1 72 B2 48 C2 78 B2 63 C1

414 110 4601556 NISHOK G 334 66.8 B2 PASS 63 C1 85 B1 71 B2 53 C1 62 C2

415 111 4601572 I VOTREESHWARAN 324 64.8 C1 PASS 91 A1 76 C1 61L C2 33 D2 63 C1

416 112 4601570 VISHAAL S 317 63.4 C1 PASS 91 A1 71 C2 68 C1 34 D2 53L D1

417 113 4601564 G SRISAI 294 58.8 C2 COMP 84 A2 78 C1 63 C2 16L E 53L D1

418 114 4601540 AJAY S S 288 57.6 C2 PASS 81 B1 60L D1 61L C2 33 D2 53L D1

419 114 4601615 LAKSHMI PREYA V 0 - AB ABST
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Legend
Putting all the passed students in a rank order & will award grade as follows :

A1 - Top 1/8 of the passed candidates A2 - Next 1/8 of the passed candidates,...
D1 - Next 1/8 of the passed candidates D2 - Last 1/8 of the passed candidates E - Failed candidates

ABT - ABSENT TRNS - TRANSFER ** - UPGRADED GRADE BY ONE LEVEL
H - HIGHEST L - LOWEST M - MARK G - GRADE

STUDENTS CO-SCHOLASTIC MARK LIST

*Performance Index - A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.

Sno. Roll No. Student Name

1 4601250 ADITYA VAVRE A1 A1 A1

2 4601286 S SIVASUBRAMANIYAN A1 A1 A1

3 4601596 DAKSHANA INDUMATHI A1 A1 A1

4 4601320 RAHUL HUMAYUN A1 A1 A1

5 4601333 SUHAS PAI A1 A1 A1

6 4601290 S VIGNESH A1 A1 A1

7 4601288 V SRIRAM A1 A1 A1

8 4601283 N C SATHYA A1 A1 A1

9 4601291 S VIKNESH A1 A1 A1

10 4601326 S SHREECHARRAN A1 A1 A1

11 4601389 PURNIMA UNNIKRISHNAN A1 A1 A1

12 4601516 SHARAN CHANDRA A1 A2 A1

13 4601273 PRANAV KAMESH S A1 A1 A1

14 4601357 KARTHIC CHINTHAN P A1 A1 A1

15 4601507 PRANIT MEHTA A1 A1 A2

16 4601585 M VAGESH RAI GOUD A1 A1 A1

17 4601249 R ADITHYA GOWTHAM A1 A1 A1

18 4601263 K GOKUL A1 A1 A1

19 4601304 GIRIDHAR B A1 A1 A1

20 4601308 JAYENDHRA SHIVA A1 A1 A1

21 4601366 G PRASHANT A1 A1 A1

22 4601254 AKHIL GEORGE THOMAS A1 A1 A1

23 4601257 ARAVIND REDDY K V A1 A1 A1

24 4601264 S HARIHARAN A1 A1 A1

25 4601270 S NITHYAN A1 A1 A1

26 4601344 S VENONSHYA A1 A1 A1

27 4601367 T PRASHANTH A1 A1 A1

28 4601374 ROHIT MIDHA A1 A1 A1

29 4601525 VIGNESH K A1 A1 A2

30 4601274 PRANAV RAMAKRISHNAN A1 A1 A1
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31 4601276 PREETAM MOHAPATRA A1 A1 A1

32 4601285 G SHRISUDHAN A1 A1 A1

33 4601293 P NAVEENA A1 A1 A1

34 4601303 GILLAN KRISHNA A1 A1 A1

35 4601334 VISHAL SARANATHAN A1 A1 A1

36 4601396 ABINAV RAMKUMAR A1 A1 A1

37 4601531 RIYA ANILKUMAR A1 A1 A1

38 4601561 SHARATH M NAIR A1 A1 A1

39 4601214 MAHISHA VIRDIANA A1 A1 A1

40 4601256 AMAL S SEBASTIAN A1 A1 A1

41 4601277 S RAGHUL A1 A1 A1

42 4601292 B ARATHI A1 A1 A1

43 4601341 N SOWMYA MANOJNA A1 A1 A1

44 4601355 R KARTHICK A1 A1 A1

45 4601391 SANSKRITI MIDHA A1 A1 A1

46 4601438 K NILA A1 A1 A1

47 4601260 V ASHWIN A1 A1 A1

48 4601316 S NIRANJAN A1 A1 A1

49 4601347 ACHYUT RAMKUMAR A1 A1 A1

50 4601352 HARSHA HARAN A1 A1 A1

51 4601392 D P SHARAVANEE A1 A1 A1

52 4601467 PRANAV KAUSHIK A1 A1 A1

53 4601522 TAMILSELVAN S A1 A1 A1

54 4601535 R VAISHALI A1 A1 A1

55 4601608 M SRIVARDHANI A1 A1 A1

56 4601248 ABISHEK RAJAN A1 A1 A1

57 4601259 ARIVOLI A A1 A1 A1

58 4601282 R S SANJEEV KUMAR A1 A1 A1

59 4601302 BRUNDAVANAM DINESH KUMA A1 A1 A1

60 4601318 PRADEEP P RAJAN A1 A1 A1

61 4601322 N T RAMAKRISHNAN A1 A1 A1

62 4601328 SHUBHAM MAURYA A1 A1 A1

63 4601330 K SIDDHARTH A1 A1 A1

64 4601372 ROHITH J A1 A1 A1

65 4601393 M SUBHIKSHA A1 A1 A1

66 4601536 VAISHNAVI VENKATESWARAN A1 A1 A2

67 4601218 SHREE LAKKSHMI K A1 A1 A1

68 4601267 P KAMALESH KHANNA A1 A1 A1

69 4601278 S RISHI A1 A1 A1
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70 4601289 SYED ARSHAD HUSSAIN A1 A1 A1

71 4601360 MOHAMED MOOSA A1 A1 A1

72 4601370 RAM T N A1 A1 A1

73 4601385 S ANUPAMA A1 A1 A1

74 4601418 PRAHNAOV A A1 A1 A1

75 4601421 SAHIL SAMANTARAY A1 A1 A1

76 4601503 KARAEN S A2 A1 A1

77 4601524 N VARUN REDDY A1 A2 A1

78 4601528 HARSHA AGARWAL A2 A1 A1

79 4601595 P BHUMIKA JAIN A1 A1 A1

80 4601258 ARAVINDH R A1 A1 A1

81 4601268 KESHAVAN SESHADRI A1 A1 A1

82 4601279 V SAI KRISHNA A1 A1 A1

83 4601281 SANJAI K A1 A1 A1

84 4601300 ASHWATH SAJITH A1 A1 A1

85 4601317 N S PARRIVESH A1 A1 A1

86 4601351 C ESWAR BABU A1 A1 A1

87 4601432 TARUN KUMAR M M A1 A1 A1

88 4601492 ADITYA A A1 A2 A2

89 4601496 AVANEESH RAMASESHAN B A1 A2 A1

90 4601514 M SABHAREESH A1 A1 A1

91 4601553 ISHAAN TIWARI A2 A1 A1

92 4601591 B PAVAN KRISHNA A1 A1 A1

93 4601603 Y V S PRAJWALA A1 A1 A1

94 4601228 L GNANESHWAR A1 A1 A1

95 4601262 AVINESH KRISHNAN A1 A1 A2

96 4601275 K R PRASAD A1 A1 A1

97 4601306 K HARI MADHAVAN A1 A1 A1

98 4601309 K JISHNU SAI A1 A1 A1

99 4601342 B SUBISHA A1 A1 A1

100 4601358 R B KRISHNA A1 A1 A1

101 4601363 NITIN NIKAMANTH A B A1 A1 A1

102 4601369 RAHUL SUBBARAMAN A1 A1 A1

103 4601384 YASWANTH S A1 A1 A1

104 4601490 ABHINAV A S A2 A1 A1

105 4601544 AMLAN SENGUPTA A1 A1 A2

106 4601601 NEHA BHANDARI A1 A1 A1

107 4601233 PRANAV P A1 A1 A1

108 4601241 S SRIKARA A1 A1 A1
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109 4601266 JAGATH NARAYAN R A1 A1 A1

110 4601284 M SHANTHOSH KUMAR A1 A1 A1

111 4601299 ARNOB N P A1 A1 A1

112 4601305 R HARIHARAN A1 A1 A1

113 4601315 P NAVIN ELAMPARITHI A1 A1 A1

114 4601354 JOSHUA KOILPILLAI A1 A1 A1

115 4601365 PRANAV ADITYA C P A1 A1 A1

116 4601423 SAJITH K A1 A1 A1

117 4601463 NALIN BHARATHI E A1 A1 A1

118 4601493 ANIKESH THAKUR A2 A1 A1

119 4601499 DHINESH M A1 A1 A1

120 4601510 RAHUL SRINIVAS R A1 A1 A1

121 4601227 DHARANEESHWAR S K A1 A1 A1

122 4601272 G PRANAV HARI A1 A1 A1

123 4601294 P RIYA A1 A1 A1

124 4601298 S ARAVIND A1 A1 A1

125 4601310 R V KASHI RAMAN A1 A1 A1

126 4601337 AVISHMITA MANDAL A1 A1 A1

127 4601346 ABILASH V A1 A1 A1

128 4601375 RONAK R MUTHURAMAN A1 A1 A1

129 4601405 HARIHARAN B A1 A1 A1

130 4601460 KARTIK P V S M S A1 A1 A1

131 4601497 K S AVINASH A1 A1 A2

132 4601498 DHANRAJ V A1 A1 A2

133 4601538 V S AADHITIYA A1 A1 A1

134 4601552 K HARIHARAN A1 A2 A2

135 4601580 A R DINESH KUMAR A1 A1 A1

136 4601598 P GEETHANJALI A1 A1 A1

137 4601614 SALONI A1 A1 A1

138 4601252 R AJEETH KUMAR A1 A1 A1

139 4601295 AKHASH N A A1 A1 A1

140 4601297 ARAVINDH L A1 A1 A1

141 4601312 MUHIL ADITYA P A1 A1 A1

142 4601362 MUTHUKUMAARAN S K A1 A1 A1

143 4601377 SOURAV JAIN A1 A1 A1

144 4601424 SAKTHI GNANAVEL S A1 A1 A1

145 4601474 I S SIVARAMAN A1 A1 A1

146 4601501 JACK SAMUEL S A1 A1 A1

147 4601589 R PRAVESH A1 A1 A1
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148 4601235 K PRASANNA BALAJI A1 A1 A1

149 4601236 PRIYESH A1 A1 A1

150 4601261 AVINASH S A1 A1 A1

151 4601338 DEBASHREE KUMAR A1 A1 A1

152 4601399 P ADITHYA SRINIVAS A1 A1 A1

153 4601473 SHASHWAT MAYANK A1 A1 A1

154 4601494 ANSHUMAN PANIGRAHI A1 A1 A1

155 4601495 N ARIHARAN A1 A1 A1

156 4601505 NAVEEN BALAJI N A1 A1 A2

157 4601512 K ROHITH A1 A2 A1

158 4601611 P VINODHINI A1 A1 A1

159 4601336 VIVEK RAVEENDRAN A1 A1 A1

160 4601350 ASHWIN S D A1 A1 A1

161 4601359 MAHESH MENON A1 A1 A1

162 4601368 PRAVIN R A1 A1 A1

163 4601476 M SUBRAMANIAN A1 A1 A1

164 4601509 RAHUL ANAND A2 A1 A1

165 4601519 SRINIVAS M S A2 A1 A1

166 4601546 R P BUVAN VARUN A2 A1 A1

167 4601584 SRI HARI VITTAL A1 A1 A1

168 4601487 D SHELCIA A1 A1 A1

169 4601511 REBIN SILVA V A2 A1 A1

170 4601542 AKHILESH KUMARAN S A1 A1 A2

171 4601566 SUNDERARAJAN S A1 A1 A1

172 4601232 S NAVEEN SIDDARTH A1 A1 A1

173 4601411 N KANTHAN A1 A1 A1

174 4601451 ARJUN R A1 A1 A1

175 4601491 ABHINAV KUMAR A1 A1 A1

176 4601506 NIVESH KUMAR VYAS A2 A1 A1

177 4601520 V SRIRANGA A1 A2 A1

178 4601543 ATHITHYA VIDYARTH S A1 A2 A1

179 4601600 C MEENAKSHI A1 A1 A1

180 4601307 JANANANDHAN S A1 A1 A1

181 4601324 SATKKEERTHI SRIRAM A1 A1 A1

182 4601331 U SIVAKARTHIKEYAN A1 A1 A1

183 4601348 R ANIRUTHAN A1 A1 A1

184 4601371 RISHABH GOSWAMI A1 A1 A1

185 4601412 KRITHIK SAI SREENISH G A1 A1 A1

186 4601581 A MEHUL JAIN A1 A1 A1
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187 4601223 SWETHA S A1 A1 A1

188 4601287 C SRIKRISHNA A1 A1 A1

189 4601329 V SIDDARTH VIJAY A1 A1 A1

190 4601407 HARISH S A1 A1 A1

191 4601419 G PRITHAM SRIRAM A1 A1 A1

192 4601444 V AADHAV PRASANNAA A1 A1 A1

193 4601459 K KARTHICK A1 A1 A1

194 4601481 AARTHI V A1 A1 A1

195 4601489 NEERAJ KUMAR R A1 A1 A2

196 4601523 V S THARUN KRISHNA A2 A1 A1

197 4601533 SARANYA K A1 A1 A1

198 4601537 YAMINI G A1 A1 A1

199 4601597 J GAYATRI A1 A1 A1

200 4601251 B AJAY A1 A1 A1

201 4601314 S NARASIMHAN A1 A1 A1

202 4601339 C KANTI PRASOONA A1 A1 A1

203 4601364 R PRAKASH A1 A1 A1

204 4601485 KARUPPIAH ROSHNI A1 A1 A1

205 4601579 S ARVIND A1 A1 A1

206 4601217 S SANJNA A1 A1 A1

207 4601255 VIHAAN AKSHAAY RAJENDIRA A1 A1 A1

208 4601327 S SHRINIVAS A1 A1 A1

209 4601379 G THILAKAR RAJAA A1 A1 A1

210 4601398 J ADITYA RATAN A1 A1 A1

211 4601417 MOUNISH SAGAR S A1 A1 A1

212 4601296 ANANTH B A1 A1 A1

213 4601321 G S RAHUL A1 A1 A1

214 4601325 T M B SHANKAR BALU A1 A1 A1

215 4601353 HARSHAVARDHAN V S A1 A1 A1

216 4601373 ROHITH L A1 A1 A1

217 4601521 T B SUDARSAN A1 A1 A2

218 4601529 S MONISHA A1 A1 A1

219 4601534 SRIJA PARIMI A1 A1 A1

220 4601206 R RAAHUL RAM A1 A1 A1

221 4601216 P ROSHINI A1 A1 A1

222 4601440 S PRATHIBA A1 A1 A1

223 4601574 V JAYASHREE NIVEDHITHA A1 A1 A1

224 4601587 HAIDERALI A1 A1 A1

225 4601386 S MANIMOZHI A1 A1 A1
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Sno. Roll No. Student Name

226 4601388 J MEGHANA A1 A1 A1

227 4601480 YOGESH CHANDRA SINGH SAM A1 A1 A1

228 4601247 ABHISHEK B CHAKRAVARTHI A1 A1 A1

229 4601468 PRETHEESH S A1 A1 A1

230 4601575 A KEERTHANA A1 A1 A1

231 4601583 MUDIT A A1 A1 A1

232 4601616 R HARINY A1 A1 A1

233 4601400 ANUP BALASAHEB POTE A1 A1 A1

234 4601208 V BAVISHINI A1 A1 A1

235 4601361 MUKUNDAN S A1 A1 A1

236 4601380 S VASUDEVAN A1 A1 A1

237 4601383 YASHWANTH KUMAR M A1 A1 A1

238 4601445 ACHAL VERMA A1 A1 A1

239 4601469 PURUSHOTHAMAN P A1 A1 A1

240 4601472 N SANDEEP A1 A1 A1

241 4601532 SANJNA SURESH A1 A1 A1

242 4601426 S SHANKAR NARAYAN A1 A1 A1

243 4601430 SOWDESHWAR S A1 A1 A2

244 4601345 ABHIJIT SHERA RAJANISH A1 A1 A1

245 4601452 ARNAB DATTA A1 A1 A1

246 4601486 SAI P NIRIKSHITHA A1 A1 A1

247 4601504 KISHORE S A1 A1 A1

248 4601265 HARIHARAN S A1 A1 A1

249 4601301 ASVATAMAN V A1 A1 A1

250 4601319 PRASHANTH S A1 A1 A1

251 4601332 SRICHARAN R C A1 A1 A1

252 4601453 A P ARUN RAGAVENDHAR A1 A1 A1

253 4601466 PRADEEP KUMAR G A1 A1 A1

254 4601513 ROSHAN ADITYA V A1 A1 A1

255 4601530 A M NAVYA A1 A1 A1

256 4601573 ADITI CHANDRASEKAR A1 A1 A1

257 4601219 K U SNEHANIVASINI A1 A1 A1

258 4601413 MAGNAS J A1 A1 A1

259 4601465 NISHANT N NAYAGAM A1 A1 A1

260 4601555 MUKUND BHATTAD A1 A2 A1

261 4601594 D C ARCHANAA A1 A1 A1

262 4601311 R A KEERTHAN A1 A1 A1

263 4601343 VARSINI P A1 A1 A1

264 4601429 SIVARAAM K A1 A1 A1
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265 4601433 THRILOK AASHISH A A1 A1 A1

266 4601434 YAGNESH L PAZHANIYAPPAN A1 A1 A1

267 4601454 BHARATRAJ J S A1 A1 A1

268 4601500 HARIHARAN P A1 A1 A2

269 4601613 PRIYANKA SHANKAR A1 A1 A1

270 4601271 P P PRAKASH A2 A1 A1

271 4601394 S SUSHMASHRII A1 A1 A1

272 4601382 M VISHNU A1 A1 A1

273 4601387 R MANISHA A1 A1 A1

274 4601406 HARI OM N A1 A1 A1

275 4601436 CHITHRA R A1 A1 A2

276 4601439 PRAGYA TRIPATHI A1 A1 A1

277 4601442 SWATHI BALAJI A1 A1 A1

278 4601517 S SHARVESH A1 A1 A1

279 4601617 THUPALLI SAI PRIYA A1 A1 A2

280 4601435 S YOGEESH A1 A1 A1

281 4601203 G S MOULEESWARAN A1 A1 A1

282 4601253 R AKASH ACHUDHAN A1 A1 A1

283 4601335 VISHWANATH R K A1 A1 A1

284 4601402 BHATRI NARAYANAN S A1 A1 A1

285 4601568 A VIGNESH A1 A1 A1

286 4601582 MEIMATHI MAYAVAN S A1 A1 A1

287 4601242 G L THRIVIKRAM A1 A1 A1

288 4601323 ROHITH PRABAKAR A1 A1 A1

289 4601478 S SURYA PRASAD A1 A1 A1

290 4601483 E ANNIE EVANGELENE A1 A1 A1

291 4601605 P PRERNA A1 A1 A1

292 4601210 K HARSHA PRABHA A1 A1 A1

293 4601224 R ASHWIN A1 A1 A1

294 4601408 HIMANSHU S KAUSHISH A1 A1 A1

295 4601427 R SHARAN A1 A1 A1

296 4601425 SANDRU P S Y A1 A1 A1

297 4601457 R KAILASH A1 A1 A1

298 4601245 P SREELAKSHMI A1 A1 A1

299 4601246 V VIGIRISHENA A1 A1 A1

300 4601441 G RASHMI A1 A1 A1

301 4601609 SNEHA JAIN A1 A1 A1

302 4601563 N SRINIVAS A1 A1 A1

303 4601313 G MUKKESH A1 A1 A1
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304 4601420 P ROHIT SAI A1 A1 A1

305 4601397 ADITYA MANICKAM A A1 A1 A1

306 4601518 SRICHARAN V G A1 A1 A1

307 4601562 S SRI HARISH A1 A1 A1

308 4601590 S J ARVIND A1 A1 A1

309 4601612 T D YOGALAKSHMI A1 A1 A1

310 4601209 HARINE RAVICHANDRAN A1 A1 A1

311 4601280 J SANDEEP NARAYAN A1 A1 A2

312 4601403 B DARAHAS A1 A1 A1

313 4601515 G SATHYARAM A2 A1 A1

314 4601557 NITHISH KUMAR S A2 A1 A1

315 4601578 SALINI B A1 A2 A1

316 4601571 VIVEK R A1 A1 A1

317 4601482 S ABIRAMI A1 A1 A1

318 4601577 PRAHELIKA GAYATRI N A1 A1 A1

319 4601416 MOHANAHARI S A1 A1 A1

320 4601215 MYTHREYI SUDEVAN A1 A1 A1

321 4601471 S RAMNATH A1 A1 A1

322 4601576 K OVIYAA A1 A1 A1

323 4601593 B KEERTHANA A1 A1 A1

324 4601401 T ASWIN A1 A1 A1

325 4601449 M B AKASHH A1 A1 A1

326 4601527 S ANUSHYA A1 A1 A1

327 4601428 SHASHWATH B A1 A1 A1

328 4601239 E SANJEEVI A1 A1 A1

329 4601410 JEFFIN PIOUS J A1 A1 A1

330 4601586 VIKASH A1 A1 A1

331 4601225 S ANEVARTEN A1 A1 A1

332 4601443 G VIDHYA A1 A1 A1

333 4601450 T ANANDA MUKESH A1 A1 A1

334 4601488 V S SHIVAANI A1 A1 A1

335 4601464 NARPAVI RAJAN V M A1 A1 A1

336 4601565 SUBASH ROSHAN E A1 A1 A1

337 4601211 HARSHINI PRASAD A1 A1 A1

338 4601477 SURYA P A2 A1 A1

339 4601592 V KAMYA JAIN A1 A1 A1

340 4601502 JAYESH KUMAR ROUT A1 A1 A1

341 4601508 RAHUL R A1 A1 A1

342 4601548 G DURUVAN RAJ A1 A1 A1
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343 4601269 NIKHIL P A1 A1 A1

344 4601470 R RAJESH A1 A1 A1

345 4601376 S SANJAYKUMAR A1 A1 A1

346 4601604 B PREETHI A1 A1 A1

347 4601221 SURABHI H A1 A1 A1

348 4601340 SHUBASHREE S K A1 A1 A1

349 4601244 V P RENUKA A1 A1 A1

350 4601378 M SURIYA A1 A1 A2

351 4601545 BALAMURUGAN K S A1 A1 A1

352 4601390 PUVISHA S A1 A1 A1

353 4601539 ABDUL MUIZ A1 A1 A1

354 4601199 B S AKASH A1 A1 A1

355 4601230 JAKKA RAAHUL KALYAAN A1 A1 A1

356 4601554 U K JAWAHAR PRANAV A1 A1 A1

357 4601551 S GURU SHARAN A1 A1 A1

358 4601229 S GOUTHAM A1 A1 A1

359 4601356 M KARTHIKEYAN A1 A1 A1

360 4601446 ADITYA PRAKASH A1 A1 A2

361 4601381 VIJEYA NIDHI B A1 A1 A1

362 4601395 M B AADARSH A1 A1 A2

363 4601404 DEEPAK KUMAR A2 A1 A1

364 4601202 S GOWRAV RAO A1 A1 A1

365 4601607 P SARANYA A1 A1 A1

366 4601569 U VIJAY GOKUL A2 A1 A1

367 4601550 M GUHAN RAM A2 A1 A1

368 4601610 S SWATHI A1 A1 A1

369 4601431 S K SUJITH SUNDAR A1 A1 A1

370 4601567 M R TARUN A1 A1 A1

371 4601240 S P SHANKAR A1 A1 A1

372 4601226 G BARATH SRIPAL A1 A1 A2

373 4601349 G ARJHIT A1 A1 A1

374 4601541 AJITH KUMAR S S A1 A1 A1

375 4601484 ARUNIMA DAS A1 A1 A1

376 4601475 S SOORAJ A2 A1 A2

377 4601448 AJAY RAMANAN G V A1 A1 A1

378 4601238 T RUSHIL A1 A1 A1

379 4601243 K L VISHWANTH A1 A1 A1

380 4601549 A EESWAR A2 A1 A1

381 4601414 MANIRATHINAM P A1 A1 A1
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382 4601415 MIRZA FAHAD NAUMAN BAIG A1 A1 A1

383 4601455 GANESHKUMAR G A1 A1 A1

384 4601560 V SHANKARANARAYANAN A1 A1 A1

385 4601220 K SUDHEEKSHA A1 A1 A1

386 4601559 SETHURAAM C A2 A1 A1

387 4601447 AJAY KUMAR A S A1 A1 A1

388 4601207 AISHWARYA IYER V A1 A1 A1

389 4601231 P MOHIT A1 A1 A1

390 4601526 VIKRAM G A1 A1 A2

391 4601205 N PRAKASH A1 A1 A2

392 4601606 ROMAA SHARAD A1 A1 A1

393 4601409 S JAYA SURYA A1 A2 A1

394 4601200 V ARAVINDA KRISHNA A1 A1 A1

395 4601204 S NITHISH A1 A1 A1

396 4601213 V KEERTHANA A1 A1 A1

397 4601558 S E SAIRAGHAV A1 A1 A1

398 4601602 G NIVEDHA A1 A1 A1

399 4601479 YESHWANTH G A1 A1 A2

400 4601588 B JAGATH PRASAD A1 A1 A1

401 4601422 B SAIKRISHNA A2 A1 A1

402 4601599 R S HARITHA A1 A1 A1

403 4601456 GOKULA PRIAN G A1 A2 A1

404 4601461 LALITH SAIRAM E A1 A1 A2

405 4601462 MOHAN V A1 A1 A1

406 4601437 D HINDUMATHI A2 A1 A1

407 4601547 DASTRIN JOSHUA H A2 A1 A1

408 4601212 INDIRA PRIYADARSHINI R A1 A1 A1

409 4601234 S PRANAV SRINIVAS A1 A1 A1

410 4601201 S CHANDRA SEKAR A1 A2 A1

411 4601237 P V ROOPASHWIN A1 A1 A2

412 4601458 M KAMALESH A2 A1 A2

413 4601222 S SURYA A1 A1 A1

414 4601556 NISHOK G A1 A2 A1

415 4601572 I VOTREESHWARAN A2 A1 A2

416 4601570 VISHAAL S A2 A1 A2

417 4601564 G SRISAI A1 A1 A1

418 4601540 AJAY S S A2 A1 A2
419 4601615 LAKSHMI PREYA V
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